Legal Notice - Abandoned/Unclaimed Property

Final Claim Date: April 11, 2024

ATF CASE NUMBER

DATE of SEIZURE

779060-21-0037

779060-21-0037

779060-21-0037

779060-21-0037

779060-21-0037

779060-21-0037

779060-21-0037

779060-19-0169

11/18/2020

11/18/2020

11/18/2020

4/27/2021

4/27/2021

4/27/2021

4/27/2021

1/7/2021

CITYy

Wichita

Wichita

Wichita

Wichita

Wichita

Wichita

Wichita

Wichita

STATE ITEM DESCRIPTION

KS

KS

KS

KS

KS

KS

KS

KS

Glock GMBH 19 Pistol CAL:9
SN:BNVR478

15 Rounds Assorted Ammunition
CAL:9

Hipoint (Strassell's Machine Inc.)
995 Rifle CAL:995 SN:B57002
FNH USA, LLC 509 Pistol CAL:9
SN:GKS011720

24 Rounds Assorted Ammunition
CAL:9

Taurus PT809C Pistol CAL:9
SN:TJZ12258

11 Rounds Assorted Ammunition
CAL:9

Anderson Manufacturing AM-15
Rifle CAL:Multi SN:19348129

VALUE

$300.00

$1.50

$30.00

$300.00

$2.40

$336.00

$1.10

$100.00



	Kansas

